
                          Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                                        Lancaster High School
                                        Lancaster, Wisconsin
                                          October 11, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == =================================== ======= ===== 
      1 7907 Lydia Murphy                 12 Lancaster                           19:39.9  6:20 
      2 7834 Bridee Burks                  9 Lancaster                           20:17.7  6:32 
      3 7906 Anna Murphy                   9 Lancaster                           20:23.0  6:34 
      4 7564 Meg Katzung                  10 Prairie du Chien                    20:26.2  6:35 
      5 7917 Harmony Bell                 10 Platteville                         20:27.0  6:35 
      6 7956 Brittani Meis                11 Platteville                         20:33.4  6:37 
      7 7556 Amber Huser                  12 Prairie du Chien                    20:37.0  6:39 
      8 7340 Lindsay Johnson              12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point            20:42.5  6:40 
      9 7580 Alyssa Gander                 9 Richland Center/Ithaca              20:49.4  6:43 
     10 7844 Hanna Cohen                  12 Lancaster                           20:52.8  6:44 
     11 7904 Kristin Muench               10 Lancaster                           20:55.3  6:45 
     12 7935 Leah Hammill                  9 Platteville                         21:03.9  6:47 
     13 7647 Madison Krey                  9 River Valley                        21:04.2  6:47 
     14 7558 Karly Jaynes                 11 Prairie du Chien                    21:49.8  7:02 
     15 7902 Cristalyn Mish               12 Lancaster                           21:56.9  7:04 
     16 7845 Chloe Oberhauser             10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point            21:59.6  7:05 
     17 7598 Alexis Thompson              11 Platteville                         22:11.6  7:09 
     18 7842 Avery Peterson               12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point            22:15.4  7:10 
     19 7912 Meg Walker                    9 Lancaster                           22:17.2  7:11 
     20 7336 Josie Jabs                   12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point            22:18.9  7:11 
     21 7932 Abigail Goomey                9 Platteville                         22:19.3  7:12 
     22 7810 Haylee Kearns                 9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point            22:19.4  7:12 
     23 7827 Hannah Tremelling            12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point            22:33.1  7:16 
     24 7654 Miranda Reich                 9 River Valley                        22:35.9  7:17 
     25 7637 Mackenzie Fruit              11 River Valley                        22:36.0  7:17 
     26 7897 Finley Knapp                  9 Lancaster                           22:37.6  7:17 
     27 7636 Abi Cummings                  9 River Valley                        22:40.7  7:18 
     28 7892 Kelly Freymiller              9 Lancaster                           22:42.4  7:19 
     29 7821 Amanda Ludwig                11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point            22:42.9  7:19 
     30 7644 Anna Johnson                  9 River Valley                        22:46.2  7:20 
     31 7835 Madison Clauer                9 Lancaster                           22:47.7  7:21 
     32 7608 Marie Wraee                  11 Platteville                         22:48.5  7:21 
     33 7615 Faith Dillman                12 Prairie du Chien                    22:50.2  7:22 
     34 7341 Sydney Judd                  12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point            22:53.1  7:22 
     35 7553 Ella Hager                   10 Prairie du Chien                    23:05.0  7:26 
     36 7919 Mia Bernhardt                11 Platteville                         23:05.3  7:26 
     37 7823 Cassie McGraw                12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point            23:05.9  7:27 
     38 7642 Emma Horton                  12 River Valley                        23:15.6  7:30 
     39 7633 Starr Camacho                10 River Valley                        23:17.9  7:30 
     40 7959 Morgan Mumm                  11 Platteville                         23:20.7  7:31 
     41 7949 Sara Langmeier               11 Platteville                         23:26.7  7:33 
     42 7962 Bri Poller                   11 Platteville                         23:27.0  7:33 
     43 7830 Livia Winch                  10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point            23:31.0  7:35 
     44 7916 Lauren Becker                12 Platteville                         23:49.5  7:41 
     45 7639 Ericka Heath                 10 River Valley                        23:56.7  7:43 
     46 7944 Julia Kasper                 12 Platteville                         23:57.7  7:43 
     47 7331 Emily Cody                   10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point            24:09.4  7:47 
     48 7945 Corri Kettler                12 Platteville                         24:25.2  7:52 
     49 7923 Grace Deis                   11 Platteville                         24:32.2  7:54 
     50 7971 Abby Sasse                   10 Platteville                         24:37.0  7:56 
     51 7651 Dani Peterson                11 River Valley                        24:45.0  7:58 
     52 7840 Brittany Thompson            10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point            24:48.8  8:00 
     53 7952 Rachel Marweg                10 Platteville                         24:56.3  8:02 
     54 7831 Erika Birkett                11 Lancaster                           24:57.3  8:02 
     55 7900 Madalyn McWilliams           12 Lancaster                           25:13.7  8:08 
     56 7597 Aubrey Swenson               11 Platteville                         25:22.2  8:10 
     57 7586 Rachel Kaszubski              9 Richland Center/Ithaca              25:24.6  8:11 
     58 7933 Talitha Goomey               12 Platteville                         25:36.6  8:15 
     59 7927 Rileigh Fansler               9 Platteville                         25:41.9  8:17 
     60 7596 Kylie Statsny                12 Platteville                         25:44.9  8:18 
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                          Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                                        Lancaster High School
                                        Lancaster, Wisconsin
                                          October 11, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == =================================== ======= ===== 
     61 7939 Adelle Holder                11 Platteville                         25:52.7  8:20 
     62 7963 Gabby Poller                 11 Platteville                         26:00.6  8:23 
     63 7568 Dominique Reilly             10 Prairie du Chien                    26:27.1  8:31 
     64 7921 Courtney Budden              11 Platteville                         26:44.6  8:37 
     65 7643 Madeline Hutnik               9 River Valley                        26:45.0  8:37 
     66 7950 Maddie Loeffelholz           12 Platteville                         26:46.4  8:38 
     67 7563 Jayden Jenks                 10 Prairie du Chien                    26:49.2  8:38 
     68 7961 Kalle Pluemer                11 Platteville                         27:00.5  8:42 
     69 7910 Alexandria Stone             12 Lancaster                           27:43.6  8:56 
     70 7560 Kori Jaynes                   9 Prairie du Chien                    28:56.2  9:19 
     71 7570 Maddi Roche                  11 Prairie du Chien                    28:58.2  9:20 
     72 7585 Lauren Johnson               11 Richland Center/Ithaca              29:12.4  9:25 
     73 7619 Monica Rocha-Bartole         12 Richland Center/Ithaca              29:12.5  9:25 
     74 7822 Brittany McGauley            10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point            29:34.6  9:32 
     75 7646 Emily Kersten                11 River Valley                        29:43.8  9:35 
     76 7565 Reagen McCormick             11 Prairie du Chien                    30:43.7  9:54 
     77 7584 Therese Honer                12 Richland Center/Ithaca              31:01.2 10:00 
     78 7620 Alison Stolzman              11 Richland Center/Ithaca              31:46.0 10:14 
     79 7569 Allison Riebe                11 Prairie du Chien                    33:10.3 10:41 
     80 7891 Gabriella Dressler            9 Lancaster                           33:26.9 10:46 
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                          Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                                        Lancaster High School
                                        Lancaster, Wisconsin
                                          October 11, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                  **** Girls' Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                                Time    Pace    
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7907 Lydia Murphy                 12 Lancaster                           19:39.9  6:20 
      2    2 7834 Bridee Burks                  9 Lancaster                           20:17.7  6:32 
      3    3 7906 Anna Murphy                   9 Lancaster                           20:23.0  6:34 
      4    4 7564 Meg Katzung                  10 Prairie du Chien                    20:26.2  6:35 
      5    5 7917 Harmony Bell                 10 Platteville                         20:27.0  6:35 
      6    6 7956 Brittani Meis                11 Platteville                         20:33.4  6:37 
      7    7 7556 Amber Huser                  12 Prairie du Chien                    20:37.0  6:39 
      8    8 7340 Lindsay Johnson              12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point            20:42.5  6:40 
      9    9 7580 Alyssa Gander                 9 Richland Center/Ithaca              20:49.4  6:43 
     10   10 7844 Hanna Cohen                  12 Lancaster                           20:52.8  6:44 
     11   11 7904 Kristin Muench               10 Lancaster                           20:55.3  6:45 
     12   12 7935 Leah Hammill                  9 Platteville                         21:03.9  6:47 
     13   13 7647 Madison Krey                  9 River Valley                        21:04.2  6:47 
     14   14 7558 Karly Jaynes                 11 Prairie du Chien                    21:49.8  7:02 
     15   15 7902 Cristalyn Mish               12 Lancaster                           21:56.9  7:04 
     16   16 7845 Chloe Oberhauser             10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point            21:59.6  7:05 
     17   17 7598 Alexis Thompson              11 Platteville                         22:11.6  7:09 
     18   18 7842 Avery Peterson               12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point            22:15.4  7:10 
     19   19 7912 Meg Walker                    9 Lancaster                           22:17.2  7:11 
     20   20 7336 Josie Jabs                   12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point            22:18.9  7:11 
     21   21 7932 Abigail Goomey                9 Platteville                         22:19.3  7:12 
     22   22 7810 Haylee Kearns                 9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point            22:19.4  7:12 
     23   23 7827 Hannah Tremelling            12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point            22:33.1  7:16 
     24   24 7654 Miranda Reich                 9 River Valley                        22:35.9  7:17 
     25   25 7637 Mackenzie Fruit              11 River Valley                        22:36.0  7:17 
     26   26 7636 Abi Cummings                  9 River Valley                        22:40.7  7:18 
     27   27 7821 Amanda Ludwig                11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point            22:42.9  7:19 
     28   28 7644 Anna Johnson                  9 River Valley                        22:46.2  7:20 
     29   29 7608 Marie Wraee                  11 Platteville                         22:48.5  7:21 
     30   30 7615 Faith Dillman                12 Prairie du Chien                    22:50.2  7:22 
     31   31 7553 Ella Hager                   10 Prairie du Chien                    23:05.0  7:26 
     32   32 7919 Mia Bernhardt                11 Platteville                         23:05.3  7:26 
     33   33 7642 Emma Horton                  12 River Valley                        23:15.6  7:30 
     34   34 7633 Starr Camacho                10 River Valley                        23:17.9  7:30 
     35   35 7586 Rachel Kaszubski              9 Richland Center/Ithaca              25:24.6  8:11 
     36   36 7568 Dominique Reilly             10 Prairie du Chien                    26:27.1  8:31 
     37   37 7563 Jayden Jenks                 10 Prairie du Chien                    26:49.2  8:38 
     38   38 7585 Lauren Johnson               11 Richland Center/Ithaca              29:12.4  9:25 
     39   39 7619 Monica Rocha-Bartole         12 Richland Center/Ithaca              29:12.5  9:25 
     40   40 7584 Therese Honer                12 Richland Center/Ithaca              31:01.2 10:00 
     41   41 7620 Alison Stolzman              11 Richland Center/Ithaca              31:46.0 10:14 
    10/11/2018  6:52PM
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                       Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                                     Lancaster High School
                                     Lancaster, Wisconsin
                                       October 11, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    27  Lancaster                             (20:25.8  102:08.7 1:15.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Lydia Murphy              12 19:39.9
  2      2  Bridee Burks               9 20:17.7
  3      3  Anna Murphy                9 20:23.0
  4     10  Hanna Cohen               12 20:52.8
  5     11  Kristin Muench            10 20:55.3
  6   ( 15) Cristalyn Mish            12 21:56.9
  7   ( 19) Meg Walker                 9 22:17.2
  
  2.    61  Platteville                           (21:19.1  106:35.2 1:52.3)
====================================================
  1      5  Harmony Bell              10 20:27.0
  2      6  Brittani Meis             11 20:33.4
  3     12  Leah Hammill               9 21:03.9
  4     17  Alexis Thompson           11 22:11.6
  5     21  Abigail Goomey             9 22:19.3
  6   ( 29) Marie Wraee               11 22:48.5
  7   ( 32) Mia Bernhardt             11 23:05.3
  
  3.    84  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (21:55.2  109:35.8 1:36.9)
====================================================
  1      8  Lindsay Johnson           12 20:42.5
  2     16  Chloe Oberhauser          10 21:59.6
  3     18  Avery Peterson            12 22:15.4
  4     20  Josie Jabs                12 22:18.9
  5     22  Haylee Kearns              9 22:19.4
  6   ( 23) Hannah Tremelling         12 22:33.1
  7   ( 27) Amanda Ludwig             11 22:42.9
  
  4.    86  Prairie du Chien                      (21:45.7  108:48.2 2:38.8)
====================================================
  1      4  Meg Katzung               10 20:26.2
  2      7  Amber Huser               12 20:37.0
  3     14  Karly Jaynes              11 21:49.8
  4     30  Faith Dillman             12 22:50.2
  5     31  Ella Hager                10 23:05.0
  6   ( 36) Dominique Reilly          10 26:27.1
  7   ( 37) Jayden Jenks              10 26:49.2
  
  5.   116  River Valley                          (22:20.6  111:43.0 1:42.0)
====================================================
  1     13  Madison Krey               9 21:04.2
  2     24  Miranda Reich              9 22:35.9
  3     25  Mackenzie Fruit           11 22:36.0
  4     26  Abi Cummings               9 22:40.7
  5     28  Anna Johnson               9 22:46.2
  6   ( 33) Emma Horton               12 23:15.6
  7   ( 34) Starr Camacho             10 23:17.9
  
  6.   161  Richland Center/Ithaca                (27:08.1  135:40.110:11.8)
====================================================
  1      9  Alyssa Gander              9 20:49.4
  2     35  Rachel Kaszubski           9 25:24.6
  3     38  Lauren Johnson            11 29:12.4
  4     39  Monica Rocha-Bartole      12 29:12.5
  5     40  Therese Honer             12 31:01.2
  6   ( 41) Alison Stolzman           11 31:46.0



                          Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                                        Lancaster High School
                                        Lancaster, Wisconsin
                                          October 11, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Junior Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                                Time    Pace    
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7897 Finley Knapp                  9 Lancaster                           22:37.6  7:17 
      2    2 7892 Kelly Freymiller              9 Lancaster                           22:42.4  7:19 
      3    3 7835 Madison Clauer                9 Lancaster                           22:47.7  7:21 
      4    4 7341 Sydney Judd                  12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point            22:53.1  7:22 
      5    5 7823 Cassie McGraw                12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point            23:05.9  7:27 
      6    6 7959 Morgan Mumm                  11 Platteville                         23:20.7  7:31 
      7    7 7949 Sara Langmeier               11 Platteville                         23:26.7  7:33 
      8    8 7962 Bri Poller                   11 Platteville                         23:27.0  7:33 
      9    9 7830 Livia Winch                  10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point            23:31.0  7:35 
     10   10 7916 Lauren Becker                12 Platteville                         23:49.5  7:41 
     11      7639 Ericka Heath                 10 River Valley                        23:56.7  7:43 
     12   11 7944 Julia Kasper                 12 Platteville                         23:57.7  7:43 
     13   12 7331 Emily Cody                   10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point            24:09.4  7:47 
     14   13 7945 Corri Kettler                12 Platteville                         24:25.2  7:52 
     15   14 7923 Grace Deis                   11 Platteville                         24:32.2  7:54 
     16      7971 Abby Sasse                   10 Platteville                         24:37.0  7:56 
     17      7651 Dani Peterson                11 River Valley                        24:45.0  7:58 
     18   15 7840 Brittany Thompson            10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point            24:48.8  8:00 
     19      7952 Rachel Marweg                10 Platteville                         24:56.3  8:02 
     20   16 7831 Erika Birkett                11 Lancaster                           24:57.3  8:02 
     21   17 7900 Madalyn McWilliams           12 Lancaster                           25:13.7  8:08 
     22      7597 Aubrey Swenson               11 Platteville                         25:22.2  8:10 
     23      7933 Talitha Goomey               12 Platteville                         25:36.6  8:15 
     24      7927 Rileigh Fansler               9 Platteville                         25:41.9  8:17 
     25      7596 Kylie Statsny                12 Platteville                         25:44.9  8:18 
     26      7939 Adelle Holder                11 Platteville                         25:52.7  8:20 
     27      7963 Gabby Poller                 11 Platteville                         26:00.6  8:23 
     28      7921 Courtney Budden              11 Platteville                         26:44.6  8:37 
     29      7643 Madeline Hutnik               9 River Valley                        26:45.0  8:37 
     30      7950 Maddie Loeffelholz           12 Platteville                         26:46.4  8:38 
     31      7961 Kalle Pluemer                11 Platteville                         27:00.5  8:42 
     32   18 7910 Alexandria Stone             12 Lancaster                           27:43.6  8:56 
     33      7560 Kori Jaynes                   9 Prairie du Chien                    28:56.2  9:19 
     34      7570 Maddi Roche                  11 Prairie du Chien                    28:58.2  9:20 
     35   19 7822 Brittany McGauley            10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point            29:34.6  9:32 
     36      7646 Emily Kersten                11 River Valley                        29:43.8  9:35 
     37      7565 Reagen McCormick             11 Prairie du Chien                    30:43.7  9:54 
     38      7569 Allison Riebe                11 Prairie du Chien                    33:10.3 10:41 
     39   20 7891 Gabriella Dressler            9 Lancaster                           33:26.9 10:46 
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                       Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                                     Lancaster High School
                                     Lancaster, Wisconsin
                                       October 11, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    39  Lancaster                             (23:39.8  118:18.7 2:36.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Finley Knapp               9 22:37.6
  2      2  Kelly Freymiller           9 22:42.4
  3      3  Madison Clauer             9 22:47.7
  4     16  Erika Birkett             11 24:57.3
  5     17  Madalyn McWilliams        12 25:13.7
  6   ( 18) Alexandria Stone          12 27:43.6
  7   ( 20) Gabriella Dressler         9 33:26.9
  
  2.    42  Platteville                           (23:36.4  118:01.6 0:37.0)
====================================================
  1      6  Morgan Mumm               11 23:20.7
  2      7  Sara Langmeier            11 23:26.7
  3      8  Bri Poller                11 23:27.0
  4     10  Lauren Becker             12 23:49.5
  5     11  Julia Kasper              12 23:57.7
  6   ( 13) Corri Kettler             12 24:25.2
  7   ( 14) Grace Deis                11 24:32.2
  
  3.    45  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (23:41.7  118:28.2 1:55.7)
====================================================
  1      4  Sydney Judd               12 22:53.1
  2      5  Cassie McGraw             12 23:05.9
  3      9  Livia Winch               10 23:31.0
  4     12  Emily Cody                10 24:09.4
  5     15  Brittany Thompson         10 24:48.8
  6   ( 19) Brittany McGauley         10 29:34.6

Incomplete Teams:

River Valley                         
           Ericka Heath 10, Dani Peterson 11, Madeline Hutnik  9, Emily Kersten 11

Prairie du Chien                     
           Kori Jaynes  9, Maddi Roche 11, Reagen McCormick 11, Allison Riebe 11


